F.rm 3 1/54 STATE OF OREGON
DEF «TMENT OF GEOLOGY AND MINERAL INDUL. XIS
1069 State Office Building Portland 1, Oregon

10G AND CORE RECCRD OF OIL OR GAS WELL
{Submit in duplicate)

In compliance with rules and regulations pursuant to ORS 520. 095 (Chapter 667 OL 1953).

Operator__X+ W. Love Drilling Company Field Burns area
WellNo.  He C. Voglar No. 1 ,Seec. 25 1, 248 g 31E W.B. & M.

FORMATIONS PENETRATED BY WELL

Depth to . DRILLER 'S LOG
Top of | Bottom of | Thickness | Drilledor | pooo ory ———TTerTphioh
Formation | Formation Cored
0 885 88s Drilled Sand interbedded with shale.
Penetration 45 feet per hour,
gas | 1105 | 220 Drilled Liny shale.

1105 1475 370 Drilled Shale interbedded with streaks of sand,
Penstration 35 feet per hour,

1475 1480 5 Drilled White limy sand and shale,

1480 1607 127 Drilled Shale with streaks of sand, (Loss circu-
lation sone.)

1607 1630 23 Drilled Sandy shale.

1630 1691 61 Drilled Hard lime,

1691 1808 n7 Drilled Hard lime and chert,

1808 1894 86 Drilled Pebble conglomerate and lime,

1894 | 1950 56 Drilled Hard sand and lime,

1910 2089 179 Drillied Lime with streaks of lava? (chert}).
Penstration 10 fest per hour.

2089 2139 50 Drilled Lime and shale. Penetration 10 feet
per hour,

2139 2186 &7 Drilled Lime and shale with streaks of sand.
Penetration about 10 feet per hour,

2186 2220 34 Drilled Lime and shale,

2220 2225 5 Cored Sand.

2225 2404 179 Drilled Hard sand. Penetration about 10 fest
per hour.

2404 2461 57 Drilled Hard sand and lime,
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Depth to )
Top of | Bottom of |  Thickness Drilled or Recovery Description
Formation | Foemation Cored
2461 2818 = Drilled Bax\'i.h sand, lime and streaks of volcanic
ash.
2518 2618 100 Drilled Hard sand and lime.
2618 | 2826 208 Drilled Pirm sand, Pemetration 20 feet per hour,
2826 | 2878 52 |Drilled Firm sand with streaks of shale.
2878 20,9 yal Drilled Shale with streaks of sand.
2949 3009 60 Drilled Sand.
3009 3011 2 Drilled Sticky shale.
3011 3095 84 Drilled Hard sarnd and shale. Penetration sbout
11 fest per hour.
3095 3138 43 Drilied Shale with streaks of hard lime.
3138 3140 2 Drilled Hard lime.
3140 3260 120 Drilled Shale with streaks of 1ime. Penetration
8 feet per hour.
3260 3296 36 Drilled Hard sand and shale,
3296 3486 190 Drilled Eard sand and shale with streaks of limse,
Penetration 6 feet per hour.
3486 3542 56 Drilled Hard sand and lime,
3542 3710 168 Drilled Hard sand and shale with streaks of lime,
3710 3839 129 Drilled Hard sand and shale.
3839 | 3902 63 Drilled Hard sand and shale with streaks of lime.
Perwtration 10 feet per hour.
3902 | 3992 90 Drilled Shale with streaks of sand,
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wa:aﬁ ioofn g:‘;‘:::i:: Thickness Drclil;?i or Recovery Description
3992 LO07 15 Cored Hard sand with streake of lime.
4007 4120 113 Drilled Hard sand and shale with streaks of lime.
5120 | 4255 135 Drilled Hard sand with streaks of lime.
L4255 4392 137 Drilled Basalt(?) and sand. Penetration 18 feet
per hour.
4,392 4550 T.p., 158 Drillied Hard sand and shale.




